1
General Features
Number of motors 1~2
Number of controls 1
Max. output 12V DC, 20A
 24V DC, 10A
IP rating IP69K
Input Voltage 12V DC, 24V DC

2.2
3
TID1 Ordering Key
TID1
Version: 20210916-C
Rated Voltage S = 12 / 24V DC (Dedicated option for Standard version,
rated voltage can be adjusted through PGTID)
1 = 12V DC 2 = 24V DC
1 = Standard
1 = Standard
0 = Without 3 = RF, 315MHz 4 = RF, 433MHz
0 = Without C = CAN bus R = RS-485
0 = Without 2 = 2.4GHz
0 = Without T = Timotion sync.
1 = without 2 = IP54 3 = IP66 8 =   IP69K
B = Black
Version
Fixation Plate
Cable
Accessory - Sealing Plug
T = Standard G = Light F = Lifter N =   Analog
1 = 1 actuator 2 = 2 actuators
0 = without 1 = with
N = Without
0 = without
1 = 1 piece
2 = 2 piece
3 = 3 piece
4 = 4 piece
No. of Actuator
Bus Protocol
IP Rating
Color of Casing
Type of Actuator Port